
Updated 8.21.25 

2025 Candidate Committee Information 

District Attorney 
Name Office Party Committee Name 
Patrick F. Dugan DA R Judge Dugan for DA 

 

Larry Krasner DA D Lawrence Krasner for 

District Attorney 
 

City Controller  
Name Office Party Committee Name 
Christy Brady Controller D Christy Brady for City 

Controller 

Aristarchus Patrinos Controller R Patrinos4Controller 

 
 



Candidate Information

Pat Dugan

Dropdown

Dropdown

Candidate Information Form
All candidates for City Elective Office (Mayor, City Council, City Commissioners, Sheriff, District Attorney, 
City Controller) must submit the following information to the Board within three days of becoming a 
candidate. You must provide this information even if you used the same committee for a previous City 
election. Submitted forms are publicly posted on the Board of Ethics website. If you have questions about 
this form or the City's Campaign Finance Law, contact Board Staff at campaign.finance@phila.gov.

Submitting this form fulfills the requirements of Board Regulation No. 1. You do not need to mail a copy 
to the Board.

Candidate Name *

Office Sought by Candidate *

District Attorney

Council District *

Not applicable

8/21/25, 11:13 AM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiOUaNL5m9QmzyQloDQINmZus5I… 1/5

mailto:campaign.finance@phila.gov


Dropdown

Registered Democratic, Republican Nominee 

Dropdown

Committee Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Candidate's Committee Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Judge Dugan for DA

179 Greendale Road

Party *

Other (identify party below)

Identify Other Party

Election Year *

2025

Candidate's Committee Name *

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

8/21/25, 11:13 AM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiOUaNL5m9QmzyQloDQINmZus5I… 2/5



Phila

Dropdown

19154

2156693509

Judgedugan@comcast.net

Committee Treasurer Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Committee Treasurer Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Brian Coleman

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

Committee Treasurer Name *

8/21/25, 11:13 AM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiOUaNL5m9QmzyQloDQINmZus5I… 3/5



7738 Rockwell ave

Phila

Dropdown

19111

215-779-1330

info@judgeduganforda.com

Committee Bank Account Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Bank Name field.

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

8/21/25, 11:13 AM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiOUaNL5m9QmzyQloDQINmZus5I… 4/5



Judge Dugan for DA

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Name of Bank where Committee Checking Account is established *

 Forms

8/21/25, 11:13 AM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiOUaNL5m9QmzyQloDQINmZus5I… 5/5

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Candidate Information

Larry Krasner

Dropdown

Dropdown

Candidate Information Form
All candidates for City Elective Office (Mayor, City Council, City Commissioners, Sheriff, District Attorney, 
City Controller) must submit the following information to the Board within three days of becoming a 
candidate. You must provide this information even if you used the same committee for a previous City 
election. Submitted forms are publicly posted on the Board of Ethics website. If you have questions about 
this form or the City's Campaign Finance Law, contact Board Staff at campaign.finance@phila.gov.

Submitting this form fulfills the requirements of Board Regulation No. 1. You do not need to mail a copy 
to the Board.

Candidate Name *

Office Sought by Candidate *

District Attorney

Council District *

Not applicable

2/19/25, 3:47 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNgZa9Kcobby16BJ1f5x4xW2tYFLXF… 1/5

mailto:campaign.finance@phila.gov


Dropdown

Dropdown

Committee Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Candidate's Committee Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Lawrence Krasner for District Attorney

239 S Camac St

Party *

Democratic

Identify Other Party

Election Year *

2025

Candidate's Committee Name *

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

2/19/25, 3:47 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNgZa9Kcobby16BJ1f5x4xW2tYFLXF… 2/5



Philadelphia

Dropdown

19107

267-456-1000

krasnerlaw@gmail.com

Committee Treasurer Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Committee Treasurer Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Vern Anastasio

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

Committee Treasurer Name *

2/19/25, 3:47 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNgZa9Kcobby16BJ1f5x4xW2tYFLXF… 3/5



2016 Spruce Street

Philadelphia

Dropdown

19103

267-609-4165 ex 2

vern@alawphilly.com

Committee Bank Account Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Bank Name field.

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

2/19/25, 3:47 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNgZa9Kcobby16BJ1f5x4xW2tYFLXF… 4/5



TD Bank

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Name of Bank where Committee Checking Account is established *

 Forms

2/19/25, 3:47 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNgZa9Kcobby16BJ1f5x4xW2tYFLXF… 5/5

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Candidate Information

Christy Brady

Dropdown

1. Mayor

2. City Councilmember (District)

3. City Councilmember (At-Large)

4. City Commissioner

5. City Controller

6. District Attorney

7. Sheriff

Candidate Information Form
All candidates for City Elective Office (Mayor, City Council, City Commissioners, Sheriff, District Attorney, 
City Controller) must submit the following information to the Board within three days of becoming a 
candidate. You must provide this information even if you used the same committee for a previous City 
election. Submitted forms are publicly posted on the Board of Ethics website. If you have questions about 
this form or the City's Campaign Finance Law, contact Board Staff at campaign.finance@phila.gov.

Submitting this form fulfills the requirements of Board Regulation No. 1. You do not need to mail a copy 
to the Board.

Candidate Name *

Office Sought by Candidate *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 1/10

mailto:campaign.finance@phila.gov


Dropdown

1. Not applicable

2. District 1

3. District 2

4. District 3

5. District 4

6. District 5

7. District 6

8. District 7

9. District 8

10. District 9

11. District 10

Dropdown

1. Democratic

2. Republican

3. Other (identify party below)

Council District *

Party *

Identify Other Party

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 2/10



Dropdown

1. 2021

2. 2022

3. 2023

4. 2024

5. 2025

6. 2026

Committee Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Candidate's Committee Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Christy Brady for City Controller

219 Spring Garden Street

Philadelphia

Election Year *

Candidate's Committee Name *

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

City *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 3/10



Dropdown

1. PA

2. AL

3. AK

4. AZ

5. AS

6. CA

7. CO

8. CT

9. DE

10. FL

11. GA

12. HI

13. ID

14. IL

15. IN

16. IA

17. KS

18. KY

19. LA

20. ME

21. MD

22. MA

23. MI

24. MN

State *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 4/10



25. MS

26. MO

27. MT

28. NE

29. NV

30. NH

31. NJ

32. NM

33. NY

34. NC

35. ND

36. OH

37. OK

38. OR

39. RI

40. SC

41. SD

42. TN

43. TX

44. UT

45. VT

46. VA

47. WA

48. WV

49. WS

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 5/10



50. WY

51. PR

52. DC

19123

445-257-7424

ChristyBradyPHL@gmail.com

Committee Treasurer Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Committee Treasurer Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Marianne McFarland

27 Blake Avenue

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

Committee Treasurer Name *

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 6/10



Jenkintown

City *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 7/10



Dropdown

1. PA

2. AL

3. AK

4. AZ

5. AS

6. CA

7. CO

8. CT

9. DE

10. FL

11. GA

12. HI

13. ID

14. IL

15. IN

16. IA

17. KS

18. KY

19. LA

20. ME

21. MD

22. MA

23. MI

24. MN

State *

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 8/10



25. MS

26. MO

27. MT

28. NE

29. NV

30. NH

31. NJ

32. NM

33. NY

34. NC

35. ND

36. OH

37. OK

38. OR

39. RI

40. SC

41. SD

42. TN

43. TX

44. UT

45. VT

46. VA

47. WA

48. WV

49. WS

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHLf… 9/10



50. WY

51. PR

52. DC

19046

267-664-5255

mcfarland732@gmail.com

Committee Bank Account Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Bank Name field.

TD Bank

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

Name of Bank where Committee Checking Account is established *

 Forms

1/8/25, 5:09 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNiWqZX9F_4Kot9Yc5qIIrRhCCHL… 10/10

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Candidate Information

Aristarchus Patrinos 

Dropdown

Dropdown

Candidate Information Form
All candidates for City Elective Office (Mayor, City Council, City Commissioners, Sheriff, District Attorney, 
City Controller) must submit the following information to the Board within three days of becoming a 
candidate. You must provide this information even if you used the same committee for a previous City 
election. Submitted forms are publicly posted on the Board of Ethics website. If you have questions about 
this form or the City's Campaign Finance Law, contact Board Staff at campaign.finance@phila.gov.

Submitting this form fulfills the requirements of Board Regulation No. 1. You do not need to mail a copy 
to the Board.

Candidate Name *

Office Sought by Candidate *

City Controller

Council District *

Not applicable

3/14/25, 3:02 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNim40IU0u0bOuwGf86QQNKURdOv… 1/5

mailto:campaign.finance@phila.gov


Dropdown

Dropdown

Committee Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Candidate's Committee Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Patrinos4Controller 

8025 Seminole St

Party *

Republican

Identify Other Party

Election Year *

2025

Candidate's Committee Name *

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

3/14/25, 3:02 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNim40IU0u0bOuwGf86QQNKURdOv… 2/5



Philadelphia 

Dropdown

19118

2674027401 

Kennedypaul1776@gmail.com

Committee Treasurer Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Committee Treasurer Name field. 
Enter your own street address, telephone number, and email address in the other fields.

Denise Furey

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

Committee Treasurer Name *

3/14/25, 3:02 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNim40IU0u0bOuwGf86QQNKURdOv… 3/5



4256 Regent Sq

Philadelphia 

Dropdown

19104

2152664121

denise.furey@wolfe.org

Committee Bank Account Information

If you do not have a political committee, enter "No Committee" in the Bank Name field.

Street Address (NO P.O. BOXES) *

City *

State *

PA

Zip Code *

Phone Number *

Email Address *

3/14/25, 3:02 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNim40IU0u0bOuwGf86QQNKURdOv… 4/5



PNC

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Name of Bank where Committee Checking Account is established *

 Forms

3/14/25, 3:02 PM Candidate Information Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10EXSLr3ir9bFy3whBZ3FgIPFNOO7NlEa8gMoGlmikRk/edit#response=ACYDBNim40IU0u0bOuwGf86QQNKURdOv… 5/5

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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